
NSEA NORTHERN FESTIVAL, ALNWICKFORD 13th & 14th SEPTEMBER 2025

Please bring your own number bib and print number
Classes may run ahead of time - keep an eye on the ring
Presentations will be unmounted at the Podium.
Rosettes & Prizes 1st - 6th Individual
Rosettes & Prizes 1st - 6th Team
Please check & have a note of what qualifications you have so they can be handed down on the day.
Entries/ changes  will be accepted on the day - cash only

Course Walk 9.30 am
CLASS 1  60cm WARM UP

10am 2 Pumphill Strike ForceLongridge Towers School
3 Demdare Tuppence Longridge Towers School
4 Poppet Longridge Towers School

Presentation, course change & course walk 10.15am

CLASS 2 70/75cm

10-45am 5 Ardagh Bobby Longridge Towers School
6 Moelwynn Alfie Aysgarth School
7 HKF Dexters Pride Scarborough College
8 Dino Royale  Corbridge Middle School
9 Abby Silver Renee Galashiels Academy

10 Bellindene Rury Kelso High School
4 Poppet Longridge Towers School

11 Crossdrum Ozzie St Mary's School, Melrose
12 Angel of the North Aysgarth School
13 Mickey Longridge Towers School Longridge Blue
14 Pandora Longridge Towers School Longridge Blue
15 Roisins Hazy Boy Longridge Towers School Longridge blue
16 Harri Potter Longridge Towers School Longridge blue
17 Buckland Hazzard Queen Mary's School Queen Marys 
18 Hollywood Miss Chief Queen Mary's School Queen Marys
19 Badger Queen Mary's School Queen Marys 

Presentation, course change & course walk 11-35am

CLASS 3 80/85cm

12-05pm 5 Ardagh Bobby Longridge Towers School Longridge Gold
25 Paddy The Second Longridge Towers School Longridge Gold
33 Tullacommon Annie Longridge Towers School Longridge Gold

6 Moelwynn Alfie Aysgarth School
20 Grangeford Jack Ampleforth College



21 Ballinamurra CaptainAmpleforth College
7 HKF Dexters Pride Scarborough College

22 Spencer Corbridge Middle School
23 A Pony Cundall Manor School
24 Mohammed Ali Earlston High School
10 Bellindene Rury Kelso High School
12 Angel of the North Aysgarth School
28 Privy Council Strathallan School, Perth
26 Pullerynan April Delight Queen Mary's School Queen Marys 
17 Buckland Hazzard Queen Mary's School Queen Marys 
27 Bella Deux Queen Mary's School Queen Marys 
14 Pandora Longridge Towers School Longridge blue
15 Roisins Hazy Boy Longridge Towers School Longridge blue
16 Harri Potter Longridge Towers School Longridge blue
11 Crossdrum Ozzie Longridge Towers School Longridge blue

Presentation, course change & course walk 1-05pm

CLASS 4 90/95cm

1-35pm 29 Erne Valley Marcas Ampleforth College
21 Ballinamurra CaptainAmpleforth College
22 Spencer Corbridge Middle School
23 A Pony Cundall Manor School
31 Midnight Alnwicky Duchess's Community High School
32 Titanic Eyemouth High School
25 Paddy The Second Longridge Towers School
33 Tullacommon Annie Longridge Towers School
27 Bella Deux Queen Mary's School 
26 Pullerynan April Delight Queen Mary's School
34 Peekaboo Shrewsbury School
35 Ballinasloe Lisbarreen FestySt George's School for Girls
30 Tullibards BroccadonethingAmpleforth College

Presentation, course change & course walk 2pm

Class 5 100/105cm

2-30pm 34 Peekaboo Shrewsbury School
30 Tullibards BroccadonethingAmpleforth College
36 Fleur Duchess's Community High School
31 Midnight Alnwicky Duchess's Community High School
37 Dinan Lady Luck Shrewsbury School

Presentation, course change & course walk 2-45pm

Class 6a 110/115cm



3pm 36 Fleur Duchess's Community High School
37 Dinan Lady Luck Shrewsbury School

Presentation 3-15pm

SUNDAY  SHOWJUMPING

Course Walk 9.00 am
CLASS 7  60cm WARM UP

9-30am 38 Corrimbla Phaidin Dun Aysgarth School
45 Stockham Secret SpySt Mary's School, Melrose
39 Carrignagapple FloraDuns Primary School

1 Lickeen Ryan Austin Friars
9 Abby Silver Renee Galashiels Academy

40 Warrior Kelso High School
41 Ardagh Airborne Kelso High School

4 Poppet Longridge Towers School
2 Pumphill Strike ForceLongridge Towers School

42 Gold Rush Queen Mary's School
43 Lewi Queen Mary's School
44 Buckland Duke St Mary's School, Melrose
46 Magic Eclipse St Mary's School, Melrose

Presentation, course change & course walk 10.05am

CLASS 8 70/75cm

10-35am 6 Moelwynn Alfie Aysgarth School
8 Dino Royale  Corbridge Middle School

24 Mohammed Ali Earlston High School
HC 46 Cullion Kemira Eyemouth High School

9 Abby Silver Renee Galashiels Academy
41 Ardagh Airborne Kelso High School

5 Ardagh Bobby Longridge Towers School 
1 Lickeen Ryan Austin Friars

48 Ashwood Kaka Tweedbank Primary School
47 Magic Eclipse St Mary's School, Melrose
44 Buckland Duke St Mary's School, Melrose
42 Gold Rush Queen Mary's School Queen Marys 
18 Hollywood Miss Chief Queen Mary's School Queen Marys
19 Badger Queen Mary's School Queen Marys 
43 Lewi Queen Mary's School Queen Marys 
49 Sparkles Aysgarth School Aysgarth School
38 Corrimbla Phaidin Dun Aysgarth School Aysgarth School
12 Angel of the North Aysgarth School Aysgarth School
13 Mickey Longridge Towers School Longridge blue



15 Roisins Hazy Boy Longridge Towers School Longridge blue
16 Harri Potter Longridge Towers School Longridge blue

4 Poppet Longridge Towers School Longridge blue
50 Woodend Disney St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\\\'s Melrose
45 Stockham Secret SpySt Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\\\'s Melrose
11 Crossdrum Ozzie St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\\\'s Melrose

Presentation, course change & course walk 11-35am

CLASS 9 80/85cm

12-05pm 51 Ballykeelaune CometLoretto
6 Moelwynn Alfie Aysgarth School

22 Spencer Corbridge Middle School
52 Rathbane Prince Dunbar Grammar School
24 Mohammed Ali Earlston High School
46 Cullion Kemira Eyemouth High School
53 Jodyâ€™s Boy Galashiels Academy
40 Warrior Kelso High School,
54 Jetstream Strathallan School, Perth, 
28 Privy Council Strathallan School, Perth
48 Ashwood Kaka Tweedbank Primary School

5 Ardagh Bobby Longridge Towers School
55 Annandale Diamond Jedburgh Grammar Campus
25 Paddy The Second Longridge Towers School, Longridge white
33 Tullacommon Annie Longridge Towers School, Longridge white
56 JCR CARTUCHO Longridge Towers School, Longridge white
20 Grangeford Jack Ampleforth College Ampleforth College
21 Ballinamurra CaptainAmpleforth College, Ampleforth College
57 Star Ascending Ampleforth College Ampleforth College
18 Hollywood Miss Chief Queen Mary's School Queen Marys
17 Buckland Hazzard Queen Mary's School, Queen Marys 
19 Badger Queen Mary's School, Queen Marys 
59 Hebe Gebe Queen Marys School QMS Snaffle 
26 Pullerynan April Delight Queen Mary's School QMS Snaffle 
27 Bella Deux Queen Mary's School QMS Snaffle 
49 Sparkles Aysgarth School Aysgarth School
60 Seiont Tywysog Aysgarth School, Aysgarth School
12 Angel of the North Aysgarth School, Aysgarth School
44 Buckland Duke St Mary's School, St Mary\\\'s Melrose
45 Stockham Secret SpySt Mary's School, St Mary\\\'s Melrose
61 Crossdrum Ozzie St Mary's School, St Mary\\\'s Melrose
50 Woodend Disney St Mary's School, St Mary\'s Melrose
13 Mickey Longridge Towers School Longridge blue
15 Roisins Hazy Boy Longridge Towers School Longridge blue
16 Harri Potter Longridge Towers School Longridge blue 

Presentation, course change & course walk 1-25pm 



CLASS 10 90/95cm

1-55pm 22 Spencer Corbridge Middle School
52 Rathbane Prince Dunbar Grammar School
58 Cinque Terre Fettes College
51 Ballykeelaune CometLoretto
34 Peekaboo Shrewsbury School
50 Woodend Disney St Mary's School, Melrose
28 Privy Council Strathallan School, Perth
60 Lahorna Lassie Whitby School
55 Annandale Diamond Jedburgh Grammar Campus
61 Red Prior Pursgrove
62 Seiont Tywysog Aysgarth School,
63 Drumiller Alibi Fettes College
64 Paige VD Heffinck Ampleforth College Ampleforth College
21 Ballinamurra CaptainAmpleforth College Ampleforth College
65 Star Ascending Ampleforth College Ampleforth College
30 Tullibards BroccadonethingAmpleforth College Ampleforth College
15 Roisins Hazy Boy Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBLongridge white
25 Paddy The Second Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBLongridge white
33 Tullacommon Annie Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBLongridge white
56 JCR CARTUCHO Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBLongridge white 
66 Dalton D\'Hoyo Queen Mary's School, N.YORKS Queen Marys 
67 Hebe Gebe Queen Mary's School, N.YORKS Queen Marys 
26 Pullerynan April Delight Queen Mary's School, N.YORKS Queen Marys 

Presentation, course change & course walk 2-45pm

Class 11 100/105cm

3-15pm 34 Peekaboo Shrewsbury School
63 Drumiller Alibi Fettes College
30 Tullibards BroccadonethingAmpleforth College
64 Paige VD Heffinck Ampleforth College
36 Fleur Duchess's Community High School
31 Midnight Alnwicky Duchess's Community High School
60 Lahorna Lassie Whitby School
52 Rathbane Prince Dunbar Grammar School
70 Venice 60 Dunbar Grammar School
61 Red Prior Pursgrove
58 Cinque Terre Fettes College
37 Dinan Lady Luck Shrewsbury School
66 Dalton D\'Hoyo Queen Mary's School Queen Marys 
68 Ballygill Plier Queen Mary's School Queen Marys 
69 Caoranbeag Cillian Queen Mary's School Queen Marys 

Presentation, course change & course walk 3-45pm



4pm Class 12a 110/115cm

36 Fleur Duchess's Community High School
66 Dalton D\'Hoyo Queen Mary's School
68 Ballygill Plier Queen Mary's School
37 Dinan Lady Luck Shrewsbury School
60 Lahorna Lassie Whitby School
70 Venice 60 Dunbar Grammar School
31 Midnight Alnwicky Duchess's Community High School

Presentation 4-15pm


